
Section : K

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21CIV24A 21MAT21A

T
ea B

reak
 

21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A

Tuesday 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A

Wednesday 21AEC21A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A 21MEE23A 21AEC22A 21MAT21A

Thursday 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21AEC21A

Friday 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

Course Name of Faculty Course Name of Faculty

Applied Mathematics - II Dr. A B Madhumohana Raju Basics Electrical Engg

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Room No. : C303
Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr. Dhanalakshmi K Wef : 23-05-2022

Subject  detailsSubject  details
L

u
n

ch
 B

rea
k

Mr.Inbasakaran S

K1 21PHL22A/K2 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

K2 21PHL22A/K1 21EEL25A

Engineering Physics

Time table In-charge PRINCIPAL

Elements of Mech Engg

Dr. Dhanalakshmi K Engineering Physics Lab Dr. Dhanalakshmi K

Dean Academics

Dr. Adikary P Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Mr.Inbasakaran S

Elements of Civil Engg Ms. Snehal R L Professional Writing Skills in EnglishMs. Megha Saini

NHCE/DTT/005

Physics 
Cycle



Section : L

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21AEC21A

Tuesday 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21CIV24A

Wednesday 21CIV24A 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21MEE23A 21MAT21A

Thursday 21CIV24A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A

Friday 21AEC21A 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21AEC22A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I  Dr. Rose kavitha

HOD

NHCE/DTT/005

Subject  details

Engineering Physics Dr. Jisha P K Engineering Physics Lab Dr. Jisha P K

Elements of Mech Engg Dr. Gopal K Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Mr. Satish Kumar

Name of FacultyCourse Name of Faculty Course

Ms. Serin

Mr. Chitrala Subrahmanyam

Elements of Civil Engg Professional Writing Skills in EnglishMr. Devranjan Chatterjee

Time table In-charge Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

Room No. :  C304
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Semester: II Class Teacher : Mr. Chitrala Subrahmanyam Wef : 23-05-2022

Applied Mathematics - II Basics Electrical Engg Mr. Satish Kumar

L1 21PHL22A/L2 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

L2 21PHL22A/L1 21EEL25A

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k
Subject  details

Physics 
Cycle



Section : M

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A 21CIV24A 21MAT21A

Tuesday 21EEE25A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21MEE23A

Wednesday 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A 21AEC21A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A

Thursday 21AEC22A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21AEC21A 21EEE25A

Friday 21CIV24A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

Subject  details

Course

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Engineering Physics Lab Dr.Rohini B

Subject  details

Course

Elements of Civil Engg Mr. Channabasava H

Time table In-charge

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Wef : 23-05-2022

Room No. :  C305
Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr. Suma T

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

Name of Faculty

NHCE/DTT/005

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Professional Writing Skills in EnglishMs. Indrani Medhi

Applied Mathematics - II Dr. Suma T Basics Electrical Engg Dr Guna Priya B

Engineering Physics Dr.Rohini B

Prof. Rajesh A Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Dr Guna Priya B

Name of Faculty

Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

Elements of Mech Engg

M1 21PHL22A/M2 21EEL25A

M2 21PHL22A/M1 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

Physics 
Cycle



Section : N

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21PHY22A

Tuesday 21AEC21A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A 21MEE23A 21MAT21A

Wednesday 21MAT21A 21EEE25A 21CIV24A

Thursday 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21AEC22A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A

Friday 21MEE23A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21AEC21A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I  Dr. Rose kavitha

HOD

Ms. Priya Arogya Mary

Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Mr Muniprakash T

Elements of Civil Engg

NHCE/DTT/005

Subject  details Subject  details

Course Name of Faculty Course Name of Faculty

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

Room No. : C307
Semester: II Class Teacher : Ms. Priya Arogya Mary Wef : 23-05-2022

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Applied Mathematics - II Basics Electrical Engg

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Engineering Physics Engineering Physics Lab Dr. Prashanth K S

Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

Elements of Mech Engg Prof. Raghu Tilak Reddy 

N1 21PHL22A/N2 21EEL25A

N2 21PHL22A/N1 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

T
ea B

reak
 

Mr Muniprakash T

Dr. Prashanth K S

Mr. Rahul Professional Writing Skills in EnglishCapt.Prabhu James

Time table In-charge

Physics 
Cycle



Section : O

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21EEE25A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A

Tuesday 21CIV24A 21EEE25A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A

Wednesday 21MEE23A 21AEC21A 21EEE25A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21MAT21A

Thursday 21AEC22A 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A

Friday 21MEE23A 21AEC21A 21MAT21A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

Dr. Bhavya P

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Course Name of Faculty Course Name of Faculty

Applied Mathematics - II Dr. P. Baskar

Subject  details Subject  details

O1 21PHL22A/O2 21EEL25A

O2 21PHL22A/O1 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

Basics Electrical Engg

Elements of Mech Engg Dr. Ashok Kumar Basics of Electrical Engg Lab

Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr Bhavya P Wef : 23-05-2022

Engineering Physics Lab

Room No. : C308

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

Dr. Bhavya P

Dr Mohan Das R

Engineering Physics

Dr Mohan Das R

Elements of Civil Engg Mr. Sudhakar G N Professional Writing Skills in English

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Time table In-charge

Dr.Sowmya Narayanan

Dean Academics

Physics 
Cycle



Section : P

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A

Tuesday 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21AEC21A 21CIV24A

Wednesday 21PHY22A 21CIV24A 21MAT21A

Thursday 21EEE25A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21AEC21A

Friday 21CIV24A 21AEC22A 21MEE23A 21EEE25A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

P1 21PHL22A/P2 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

T
ea B

reak
 

P2 21PHL22A/P1 21EEL25A

Elements of Mech Engg Dr. Aditi Raj Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Mr. Satish Kumar

Time table In-charge

Professional Writing Skills in English

NHCE/DTT/005

Elements of Civil Engg Mr. Rahul

Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

Mr. Richard Nathaniel

Dr. Rohini BEngineering Physics Dr.Rohini B Engineering Physics Lab

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Subject  details Subject  details

Course Name of Faculty Course Name of Faculty

Mr. Satish Kumar

Room No. :  C312
Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr.Rohini B Wef : 23-05-2022

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Applied Mathematics - II Ms. Priya Arogya Mary Basics Electrical Engg

Physics 
Cycle



Section : Q

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21AEC21A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A 21PHY22A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A

Tuesday 21CIV24A 21AEC22A 21MEE23A 21AEC21A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A

Wednesday 21EEE25A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21CIV24A

Thursday 21MEE23A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A

Friday 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21EEE25A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Dr.  Priyameet Kaur Keer 

HODTime table In-charge

Elements of Civil Engg Mr. Channabasava H Professional Writing Skills in EnglishCapt.Prabhu James

PRINCIPALDean Academics

NHCE/DTT/005

Elements of Mech Engg Mr. Veersha G Basics of Electrical Engg Lab

Applied Mathematics - II Dr. Suma T Basics Electrical Engg Dr Guna Priya B

Dr. Jisha P K

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Dr Guna Priya B

Course Name of Faculty

Subject  details Subject  details

Course

Q1 21PHL22A/Q2 21EEL25A

Q2 21PHL22A/Q1 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

T
ea B

reak
 

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Room No. :  C313
Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr. Jisha P K Wef : 23-05-2022

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

Engineering Physics Dr. Jisha P K Engineering Physics Lab

Name of Faculty

Physics 
Cycle



Section : R

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21AEC22A 21CIV24A Tea Break 21MAT21A 21EEE25A 21MEE23A 21MAT21A

Tuesday 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21AEC21A

Wednesday 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21AEC21A 21EEE25A

Thursday 21CIV24A 21MEE23A 21PHY22A 21EEE25A

Friday 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Dr.  Priyameet Kaur Keer 

HOD

Mr Muniprakash T

Elements of Civil Engg

PRINCIPAL

Elements of Mech Engg Dr. Gopal K Basics of Electrical Engg Lab

Time table In-charge Dean Academics

Ms. Snehal R L Professional Writing Skills in English

Dr. Revathi VEngineering Physics Dr. Revathi V

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k
Subject  details Subject  details

Course Name of Faculty Course Name of Faculty

Applied Mathematics - II

R1 21PHL22A/R2 21EEL25A

R2 21PHL22A/R1 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Engineering Physics Lab

Dr. A B Madhumohana Raju Basics Electrical Engg

NHCE/DTT/005

Mr Muniprakash T

Room No. :  C322
Semester: II

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Class Teacher : Dr. A B Madhumohana Raju Wef : 23-05-2022

Mr. Richard Nathaniel

Physics 
Cycle



Section : S

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A

Tuesday 21MEE23A 21EEE25A 21MAT21A 21PHY22A

Wednesday 21PHY22A 21EEE25A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21AEC21A

Thursday 21MAT21A 21PHY22A 21CIV24A

Friday 21AEC21A 21MAT21A 21AEC22A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A 21EEE25A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

Dr. Aditi Raj Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Dr Mohan Das R

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Time table In-charge Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

Course

S2 21PHL22A/S1 21EEL25A

S1 21PHL22A/S2 21EEL25A

T
ea B

reak
 

T
ea B

reak
 

Elements of Civil Engg Mr. Yogesh K S Professional Writing Skills in English

Engineering Physics Lab Dr. Ramachandra Naik

Elements of Mech Engg

Subject  details Subject  details

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Room No. : C317
Semester: II

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Class Teacher : Dr. Ramachandra Naik Wef : 23-05-2022

Engineering Physics Dr. Ramachandra Naik

Course Name of Faculty

Applied Mathematics - II Mr. Chitrala Subrahmanyam Basics Electrical Engg Dr V Agalya

Name of Faculty

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

NHCE/DTT/005

Capt.Prabhu James

Physics 
Cycle



Section : T

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -

10.00am

10.00am-

11.00am

11.00am-

11.10am

11.10am-

12.10pm

12.10pm-

12.50pm

12.50pm-

1.50pm
1.50pm-2.50pm

2.50pm-

3.50pm

3.50pm -

4.50pm

Monday 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A

Tuesday 21MEE23A 21CIV24A 21AEC22A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A

Wednesday 21MAT21A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A 21EEE25A

Thursday 21AEC21A 21PHY22A 21MAT21A 21MEE23A 21MAT21A 21EEE25A

Friday 21EEE25A 21CIV24A 21PHY22A 21AEC21A 21CIV24A 21MEE23A

Saturday

Course code Course code

21MAT21A 21EEE25A

21PHY22A 21PHL22A

21MEE23A 21EEL25A

21CIV24A 21AEC21A

21AEC22A Entrepreneurship Development - I Ms. Vijaya A

HOD

Engineering Physics Lab Dr. Dhanalakshmi K

Subject  details Subject  details

Course

T1 21PHL22A/T2 21EEL25A

  DEPARTMENT OF  APPLIED SCIENCES

Course Name of Faculty

L
u

n
ch

 B
rea

k

Dr. J Kavitha Basics Electrical Engg Mr.Inbasakaran S

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2021-22

Room No. : C321
Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr. J Kavitha Wef : 23-05-2022

Name of Faculty

T2 21PHL22A/T1 21EEL25AT
ea B

reak
 

NHCE/DTT/005

Elements of Mech Engg Prof. Raghu Tilak Reddy Basics of Electrical Engg Lab Mr.Inbasakaran S

Elements of Civil Engg Dr Jagadeesh  C B Professional Writing Skills in EnglishMs. Megha Saini

Time table In-charge Dean Academics PRINCIPAL

Engineering Physics Dr. Dhanalakshmi K

Applied Mathematics - II

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' grade Physics 

Cycle


